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TITLE:

PARK

RV/Park/Marine Pedestal with
2x Receptacles With "In Use" Covers
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Typical Materials Notes:

Enclosure Mat'l-
10 gauge (0.100") thick aluminum sheet

Baseplate- 0.250" thick aluminum sheet

Paint Colour-
"Equipment Green", a dark forest green colour,
Protech PS211G58 powder coat

Typical Part Number Explanation:

PP39-SAMPLE

Height of Pedestal

model of pedestal
Park Pedestal

Shows different options of Park 
Pedestal

Front Outside ViewLeft Outside View Right Outside View Rear Outside View

38.250"
[971.55mm]

6.000"
[152.40mm]

10.000"
[254.00mm]

Lockable In-Use Cover
for 15A - 30A Receptacles Inside

8.000"
[203.20mm]

Optional single hose bib shown 
0, 1, or 2 bibs can be

selected as installed options

Baseplate (Magnified 2x)

8.000"
[203.20mm]

8.000"
[203.20mm]

Ø0.430"
 [Ø10.92mm]

Typical 4 Holes

4.125"
[104.78mm]

4.125"
[104.78mm]

Opening of the Baseplate is 
5.000" x 3.250"

Optional LED Lights under lid 
to provide indirect lighting controlled 
by "Button" style photocell to control
LED Light under lid

3.000"
[76.20mm]


